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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Rosario606
Accel

8.875 9.400 9.3759.725 37.375
5 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Bradley624
CGA

9.225 9.550 9.0759.450 37.300
1 3T 4 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Warder645
CSC - Cambrianna

9.100 9.550 9.0009.550 37.200
2 3T 2 5T 3 

3 

Shannon Mo628
CGA

8.775 9.650 9.0759.225 36.725
7 2 8 3T 4 

4 

Megan Clifton625
CGA

9.050 9.525 9.0009.050 36.625
3 5 10 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Geminder604
Accel

8.750 9.350 9.1009.200 36.400
8 9 9 2 6 

6 

Kendall Cook635
CSC - Cambrianna

8.525 9.400 8.6259.475 36.025
10 7T 3 10 7 

7 

Daniel Luna627
CGA

8.800 9.675 9.0008.300 35.775
6 1 13 5T 8 

8 

Ariana Levya616
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.600 8.7009.300 35.600
4 12T 6 9 9 

9 

Hailey Tipton643
CSC - Cambrianna

8.450 9.475 8.2259.325 35.475
11T 6 5 14 10 

10 

Celena Pirkl641
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 8.600 8.5259.275 35.100
9 12T 7 11 11 

11 

Leiann Nsour617
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.575 8.7758.600 34.400
11T 14 11 8 12 

12 

Elizabeth Bates647
CSC - Race

8.200 8.700 8.4258.225 33.550
16 11 14 12 13 

13 

Anaya Scott620
Bay Aerials

8.300 8.775 8.1008.150 33.325
14 10 15 15 14 

14 

Mihika Shrivastava621
Bay Aerials

8.250 8.325 8.2758.375 33.225
15 15 12 13 15 

15 

Ada Yoder654
CSC - Race

8.450 8.200 7.9506.950 31.550
11T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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